BOM ID | Part Number | Description Qty |
1 D-12409 MAGVIBE PRO PIVOT 1
2 D-12755 PIVOT HANDLE 1
3 D-12760 QAS KNOB 1
4 D-12344 MAGVIBE PRO BASE PLATE | 1
S D-12431 MAGVIBE PRO DIE CASTING | 1
[ D-15150 | RF ANTENNA _ 1
7 12725 ON J OFF SWITCH 1
8 D-12761 D-12761 1




| Descripiion
| 35MM TENSIONER BEARING

TENSIONER PLATE

35MM BEARING

2 | 42MM RETAINING RING

42MM X 13MM BEARING

[35WM RETAINING RING

PIVOT DRIVE GEAR

SHOULDER BOLT

D-12761

FLAT HEAD CAP SCREW M5 X 5MM. ZING

[ 4201 X BMM BEARING

PIVOT GEAR

3 sﬂsialal-z zlalzlz[o[=]~]-

LED LiPo BATTERY INDICATOR

| f s f s

TENSIONER KNOB COMPRESSION SPRING




BOM ID | Part Number | Description _

1 D-6516-M5_| SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5, ZINC 1
2 D-13516___| CHARGING PORT NUT 1
3 D-15084 | MAGVIBE PRO MAIN GASKET 1
4 D-10906___| LiPo BATTERY ~ 1
5 D-15095 | MAGVIBE PRO BATTERY GASKET | 1
6 CHARGING PORT (COMES WITH BATTERY) | 1

C




BOM ID | Part Number | Description Qty
1 D-6516-2.5 | SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M2.5, BLACK | 1
2 D-15085 CONTROL BOARD GASKET 1
3 D-12614 CONTROL BOARD 1




£

Description
MAGVIBE PRO MOTOR MOUNT CASTING

gIeIRE
515[

MOTOR ASSEMBLY

SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, M5. BLACK

.4.....‘}8

SOCKET HEAD SET SCREW, CONE POINT, M5 X SMM




